

ESTIMATE SUMMARY

11:43:37

CONTID: C18234

ESTIMATE NO: 0001 PROG

SPEC YR: 2005

PCN: 18234-BID

COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 3

FACS REF NO:

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:

TIME CHARGED: 27.0 DAYS

TIME ALLOW:

42 CALENDAR DAYS

ER I-70 BLACK GORE CRK BR

PERCENT TIME: 64.29

ORIG TIME ALLOW:

39 CALENDAR DAYS

PROJECT NO: C0702-313

ER I-70 BLACK GORE CRK BR

NAME OF ROAD: 070A

PROJECT COUNTIES: EAGLE

CONTRACTOR:

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO.

PAY PERIOD ENDING 12/14/2010

DATE TIME STARTED 11/15/2010

7926 S. PLATTE CANYON RD

DATE LET 11/16/2010

DATE WORK BEGAN 11/15/2010

DATE AWARDED 11/22/2010

DATE TIME STOPPED 12/14/2010

DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 12/01/2010

DATE ACCEPTED 12/14/2010

LITTLETON CO 80128 303-979-9330

DATE NOTICE TO PROCEED 11/15/2010

			CURRENT TOTAL	THIS ESTIMATE
CURRENT PROJECT AMT:	\$ 387,274.58	PARTICIPATING	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
AWARD PROJECT AMT:	\$ 258,674.50	NON-PARTICIPATING	299,665.08	299,665.08
PERCENT COMPLETE:	77.38%	TOTAL EARNINGS	299,665.08	299,665.08
FUNDS AVAILABLE:	\$ 87,609.50	STOCKPILED MATERIALS	0.00	0.00
		GROSS EARNINGS	299,665.08	299,665.08
TOTAL CLAIMS:	\$ 0.00	RETAINAGE	-3,880.12	-3,880.12
		SECURITIES ENCUMBERED	0.00	0.00
		NET EARNINGS	295,784.96	295,784.96
		LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	0.00	0.00
		AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT	0.00	0.00
		AMOUNT DUE	295,784.96	295,784.96
		OTHER ADJUSTMENTS	0.00	0.00
			PAYMENT DUE	\$ 295,784.96

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY _____

PROJECT COMMENT:

ESTIMATE COMMENT:

CONTID: C18234
 PCN: 18234-BID
 PROJECT: C0702-313

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0001

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0005	201-00005	REMOVAL OF DEBRIS	1.000	0.000		
			L S	1.000	25,000.00	
			25,000.00000	1.000		25,000.00
0010	202-00495	REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE	1.000	0.000		
			L S	1.000	45,000.00	
			45,000.00000	1.000		45,000.00
0015	203-01565	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR	20.000	0.000		
			HOOR	0.000	0.00	
			200.00000	0.000		0.00
0020	203-02330	LABORER	40.000	0.000		
			HOOR	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0025	208-00002	*EROSION LOG (12 INCH)	300.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			7.00000	0.000		0.00
0030	208-00020	*SILT FENCE	300.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			4.00000	0.000		0.00
0035	208-00103	*REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF SEDIMENT (LABOR)	20.000	0.000		
			HOOR	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0040	212-00006	*SEEDING (NATIVE)	0.100	0.000		
			ACRE	0.000	0.00	
			5,500.00000	0.000		0.00
0045	213-00002	*MULCHING (WEED FREE HAY)	0.100	0.000		
			ACRE	0.000	0.00	
			5,500.00000	0.000		0.00
0050	213-00061	*MULCH TACKIFIER	20.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			30.00000	0.000		0.00
0055	512-00118	BEARING DEVICE (SPECIAL)	4.000	0.000		
			EACH	4.000	88,000.00	
			22,000.00000	4.000		88,000.00

CONTID: C18234
 PCN: 18234-BID
 PROJECT: C0702-313

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0001

Page 3
 ESTIMATE RUN 12/19/2010
 11:43:37

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0060	601-10400	*DRILLED HOLE	22.000	0.000		
			EACH	18.000	27,000.00	
			1,500.00000	18.000		27,000.00
0065	626-00000	*MOBILIZATION	1.000	0.000		
			L S	1.000	25,000.00	
			25,000.00000	1.000		25,000.00
0070	626-01000	PUBLIC INFORMATION SERVICES	1.000	0.000		
			L S	1.000	5,000.00	
			5,000.00000	1.000		5,000.00
0075	630-00000	*FLAGGING	480.000	0.000		
			HOURL	72.500	1,450.00	
			20.00000	72.500		1,450.00
0080	630-00007	*TRAFFIC CONTROL INSPECTION	8.000	0.000		
			DAY	3.000	184.50	
			61.50000	3.000		184.50
0085	630-00012	*TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	26.000	0.000		
			DAY	26.000	12,870.00	
			495.00000	26.000		12,870.00
0090	630-80305	*FLAGGING STATION LIGHT	2.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0095	630-80341	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE A)	8.000	0.000		
			EACH	5.000	33.75	
			6.75000	5.000		33.75
0100	630-80342	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE B)	30.000	0.000		
			EACH	14.000	94.50	
			6.75000	14.000		94.50
0105	630-80343	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE C)	18.000	0.000		
			EACH	8.000	54.00	
			6.75000	8.000		54.00
0110	630-80355	*PORTABLE MESSAGE SIGN PANEL	2.000	0.000		
			EACH	1.000	650.00	
			650.00000	1.000		650.00

CONTID: C18234
 PCN: 18234-BID
 PROJECT: C0702-313

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0001

Page 4
 ESTIMATE RUN 12/19/2010
 11:43:37

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0115	630-80358	*ADVANCE WARNING FLASHING OR SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL (C TYPE)	2.000 EACH 650.00000	0.000 1.000 1.000	650.00	650.00
0120	630-80363	*DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE (WITH LIGHT) (FLASHING)	4.000 EACH 6.75000	0.000 4.000 4.000	27.00	27.00
0125	630-80364	*DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE (WITH LIGHT) (STEADY BURN)	30.000 EACH 6.75000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00
0130	630-80390	*CHANNELIZING DEVICE (SPECIAL)	100.000 EACH 6.75000	0.000 55.000 55.000	371.25	371.25
0135	630-85040	*IMPACT ATTENUATOR (TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR) (TEMPORARY)	2.000 EACH 650.00000	0.000 1.000 1.000	650.00	650.00
0140	700-70010	F/A MINOR CONTRACT REVISIONS	50,000.000 F A 1.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00
0145	700-70014	F/A INCENTIVE	30,000.000 F A 1.00000	0.000 30,000.000 30,000.000	30,000.00	30,000.00
0150	700-70016	F/A FUEL COST ADJUSTMENT	3,000.000 F A 1.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00
0155	700-70028	F/A ESB PROGRAM	5,000.000 F A 1.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00
0160	900-00012	ADDED ITEM (FOOT)/ MCR LI #1 - CONCRETE COUNTER WEIGHT	576.000 LF 65.33000	0.000 576.000 576.000	37,630.08	37,630.08
			CAT 0200 CURRENT AMT	\$ 387,274.58	\$ 299,665.08	\$ 299,665.08
			PROJECT TOTAL CURRENT AMT	\$ 387,274.58	\$ 299,665.08	\$ 299,665.08